STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures

RSA 664
REGISTRANT INFORMATION
Registrant Name: Common Sense PAC
Address: 6 Frank Goodwin Rd
City, State, and Zip: ‘Wolfeboro, NH 03894
Election Cycle: 2022 Election Cycle
Phone: Email: Website :

(603) 387-4210

nh4commonsense@gmail.com

Treasurer Name:

Brodie Deshaies

Treasurer Address: 6 Frank Goodwin Rd, Wolfeboro, NH 03894
Chairperson Name: Brodie Deshaies
Chairperson Address: 6 Frank Goodwin Rd, Wolfeboro, NH 03894
Report Due Date : August 24, 2022 Date Filed : August 23, 2022

™ I hereby certify, under the pains and penalties of perjury, that the information provided is true and accurate to the best
of my knowledge, information and belief. By checking this box, no signature is needed and you agree to the terms and

conditions under RSA 664 of New Hampshire law.

August 23, 2022 Brodie Deshaies

Date Chairperson Name

Brodie Deshaies

Treasurer Name

o> Z~0~®O0

1| Page



Registrant Name : Common Sense PAC

Report Due Date : August 24, 2022

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES SUMMARY

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES
RECEIPTS

A. Total receipts over $50

B. Total of receipts unitemized ($50.00 or less)

C. Number of Contributors

D. Number of receipts unitemized ($50 or less)
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts (A+ B - E)
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from Previous Campaign:
TOTAL RECEIPTS (E +F+G):

EXPENDITURES

H. Total Expenditures (excluding Independent Expenditure $1000 or more
)

I. Total Independent Expenditure $1000 or more
J. Number of Independent Expenditure $1000 or more

TOTAL EXPENDITURES(H + I):

PENDING EXPENDITURE - Promise of Payment:

Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle

Date Filed :

THIS PERIOD

$20,000.00
$0.00

2

$0.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$14,000.00

$0.00
0
$14,000.00

$0.00

August 23, 2022

CAMPAIGN TO DATE

$22,262.00
$230.00

21

$12.00

$22,480.00

$0.00

$22,492.00

$15,537.46

$0.00
0
$15,537.46

$ 0.00
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Registrant Name : Common Sense PAC Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date : August 24, 2022 Date Filed : August 23, 2022
DETAILS OF RECEIPTS OVER $50
Contributor's
Date of Name of Employer Place Of Election Amount Aggregate
Receipt Contributor Address Name Job Title |Occupation | Rucinesc Period of Receipt Contribution
Monetary
06/28/2022  \NH AFL-CIO 161 Pre-Filing $10,000.00 $10,000.00
COPE Londonderry
Turnpike,
Hooksett, NH
03106
07/28/2022 Painters Allied 25 Colgate Rd - - - - Primary $10,000.00 $10,000.00
Trades DC #35 | Ste 206,
PAC Roslindale, MA
02131
Total Monetary: $20,000.00
Total receipts over $50 : $20,000.00
Total of receipts unitemized ($50.00 or less) : $0.00
Total Receipts : $20,000.00
W Current B Amended M Deleted 3| Page



Registrant Name :

Report Due Date :

Common Sense PAC

August 24, 2022

DETAILS OF EXPENDITURES

Date of
Expenditure

Monetary

07/18/2022

08/22/2022

08/22/2022

07/02/2022

08/22/2022

07/18/2022

08/22/2022

07/18/2022

08/22/2022

07/18/2022

To Whom Paid

Bonnie Ham

Bonnie Ham

Dennis Acton

Friends of Howard
Pearl

James Allard

Mike Bordes for
State Representative

Mike Bordes for
State Representative

Travis O'Hara for
NH

Travis O'Hara for
NH

Trottier, Douglas

Address

796 DW Highway,
North Woodstock,
NH 03206

796 DW Highway,
North Woodstock,
NH 03206

93 Risloves Way
Fremont, NH 03044,
Fremont, NH 03044

409 Loudon Ridge
Rd, Loudon, NH
03307

540 Tilton Hill Rd,
Pittsfield, NH 03263

266 Endicott St, N,
Unit 3, Laconia, NH
03246

266 Endicott St, N,
Unit 3, Laconia, NH
03246

25 Spring St, 2,
Belmont, NH 03220

25 Spring St, 2,
Belmont, NH 03220

45 Meadow Lane,
Belmont, NH 03220

Election
Period

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Primary

Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle
Date Filed : August 23, 2022

Amount of
Purpose of Expenditure Expenditure
Contribution to Registrant $1,000.00
Contribution to Registrant $1,000.00
Contribution to Registrant $1,000.00
Contribution to Registrant $5,000.00
Contribution to Registrant $1,000.00
Contribution to Registrant $1,000.00
Contribution to Registrant $1,000.00
Contribution to Registrant $1,000.00
Contribution to Registrant $1,000.00
Contribution to Registrant $1,000.00
Total Monetary : $14,000.00

Total Expenditures :

$14,000.00

B Current

B Amended

B Deleted
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