

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE Statement of Receipts and Expenditures RSA 664

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

Registrant Name:	Common Sense PAC				
Address:	6 Frank Goodwin Rd				
City, State, and Zip:	Wolfeboro, NH 03894				
Election Cycle:	2022 Election Cycle				
Phone:	Email:		Website:		
(603) 387-4210	nh4commonsense@gmail.com				
Treasurer Name:	Brodie Deshaies				
Treasurer Address:	6 Frank Goodwin Rd, Wolfeboro, NH 03	894			
Chairperson Name:	Brodie Deshaies				
Chairperson Address:	erson Address: 6 Frank Goodwin Rd, Wolfeboro, NH 03894				
Report Due Date :	August 24, 2022	Date Filed	:	August 23, 2022	
	ains and penalties of perjury, that the inform on and belief. By checking this box, no sign of New Hampshire law.	-			
August 23, 2022	Brodie Deshaies		_	Brodie Deshaies	
Date	Chairperson Name			Treasurer Name	

Registrant Name :	Common Sense PAC	Election Cycle:	2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date:	August 24, 2022	Date Filed:	August 23, 2022

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES SUMMARY

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES	THIS PERIOD	CAMPAIGN TO DATE
RECEIPTS		
A. Total receipts over \$50	\$20,000.00	\$22,262.00
B. Total of receipts unitemized (\$50.00 or less)	\$0.00	\$230.00
C. Number of Contributors	2	21
D. Number of receipts unitemized (\$50 or less)	0	7
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts	\$0.00	\$12.00
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts (A + B - E)	\$20,000.00	\$22,480.00
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from Previous Campaign:		\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS (E +F+G):	\$20,000.00	\$22,492.00
EXPENDITURES		
H. Total Expenditures (excluding Independent Expenditure \$1000 or more)	\$14,000.00	\$15,537.46
I. Total Independent Expenditure \$1000 or more	\$0.00	\$0.00
J. Number of Independent Expenditure \$1000 or more	0	0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES(H + I):	\$14,000.00	\$15,537.46
PENDING EXPENDITURE - Promise of Payment:	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

Registrant Name :	Common Sense PAC	Election Cycle :	2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date:	August 24, 2022	Date Filed:	August 23, 2022

DETAILS OF RECEIPTS OVER \$50

Date of Receipt	Name of Contributor	Address	Employer Name	Job Title	Occupation	Place (Amount of Receipt	Contributor's Aggregate Contribution
06/28/2022	NH AFL-CIO COPE	161 Londonderry Turnpike, Hooksett, NH 03106					Pre-Filing	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
07/28/2022	Painters Allied Trades DC #35 PAC	25 Colgate Rd Ste 206, Roslindale, MA 02131		-	-	-	Primary	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
					Total Moi		\$20,000.00		
Total receipts over \$50 : Total of receipts unitemized (\$50.00 or less) : Total Receipts :		\$20,000.00 \$0.00 \$20,000.00							

Current Amended Deleted 3 | Page

Registrant Name :	Common Sense PAC	Election Cycle :	2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date:	August 24, 2022	Date Filed:	August 23, 2022

DETAILS OF EXPENDITURES

Date of Expenditure	To Whom Paid	Address	Election Period	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount of Expenditure
Monetary					
07/18/2022	Bonnie Ham	796 DW Highway, North Woodstock, NH 03206	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$1,000.00
08/22/2022	Bonnie Ham	796 DW Highway, North Woodstock, NH 03206	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$1,000.00
08/22/2022	Dennis Acton	93 Risloves Way Fremont, NH 03044, Fremont, NH 03044	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$1,000.00
07/02/2022	Friends of Howard Pearl	409 Loudon Ridge Rd, Loudon, NH 03307	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$5,000.00
08/22/2022	James Allard	540 Tilton Hill Rd, Pittsfield, NH 03263	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$1,000.00
07/18/2022	Mike Bordes for State Representative	266 Endicott St, N, Unit 3, Laconia, NH 03246	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$1,000.00
08/22/2022	Mike Bordes for State Representative	266 Endicott St, N, Unit 3, Laconia, NH 03246	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$1,000.00
07/18/2022	Travis O'Hara for NH	25 Spring St, 2, Belmont, NH 03220	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$1,000.00
08/22/2022	Travis O'Hara for NH	25 Spring St, 2, Belmont, NH 03220	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$1,000.00
07/18/2022	Trottier, Douglas	45 Meadow Lane, Belmont, NH 03220	Primary	Contribution to Registrant	\$1,000.00
				Total Monetary:	\$14,000.00
				Total Expenditures:	\$14,000.00

Current Amended Deleted 4 | Page